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WEDDING SUPPLIERS 

 
The following suppliers are recommendations only; the hotel cannot be held responsible for anything associated with them.  

Company / Individual    Telephone Number  Website / Email 

 

Beauty 
Lesley McDonald Hair & Beauty   01292 317100   www.lesleymcdonaldhair.co.uk 

Beauty Spot     01292 443220   www.beautyspot-ayrshire.co.uk 

Loxx Hair & Image Makers   01292 263018   www.loxxhairsalon.co.uk 

  

Bridal Wear                                                       
Diane Honeyman     01292 282965   www.dianehoneyman.com 

Contessa D     01292 670507   www.contessa-d.co.uk 

Dream Brides     01294 313730   www.dreambrides.co.uk 

Opus Couture & Occasions   01294 824838   www.opuscouture.com 

Lily Amore Bridal Boutique   01292 317119   www.lilyamorebridal.co.uk 

 

Bridal Accessories 
Corrine Smith Design    01563 532561   www.corrinesmith.co.uk 

 

Celebrants  
TLC Celebrant Services    07960 251 529   tlecelebrants@gmail.com  

 

Children’s Entertainment  
Artmania      0844 800 8028   www.artmanialtd.co.uk 

 

Disco / DJ 
Stephen Elliott     07946345544   www.stephenjelliott.co.uk 

Dennis Lilley     01292 287153   lilleydennisdj@aol.com 

Colin McArdle DJ    07769 675892   www.colinmccardle.co.uk 

 

Entertainment 
Coast Entertainment Ltd  07920103540   info@weddingandfunctionbands.co.uk 

Hire a Band     0845 226 0494   info@hireaband.co.uk 

DEVOTION | Professional Wedding DJs  0800 023 6299   www.devotionwedding.dj  

Stewart Reid Entertainment   01563 530045   www.weddingandtributebands.co.uk 

Coila-(Ceilidh Band)    01655 889919   www.coila.com 

Drums n roses     07914 946048   info@drumsnroses.com 

The Scotch Bonnet (Ceilidh Band)   07875 239893   www.scotchbonnetmusic.com 

Michael Oakley (Pianist/Vocalist)  07590 649663   michael-oakley@hotmail.co.uk 

 

Florists 
Kirstie’s Flowers     01292 316172   www.kirstiesflowers.com 

Catkins Flowers     01292 270340   florist@catkinsflowers.co.uk 

Bizzie Lizzies Flowers    01563 531939   www.bizzielizziesflowers.co.uk 

 

Harpist 
Maggie McInness     01563 860633   07816788578 

Meredith McCrindle    07951 484988   www.meredithmccrindle.com 
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Company / Individual    Telephone Number  Website / Email 

 

Honeymoons 
Stewart Travel     01292 282822   www.stewarttravel.co.uk 

 

Ice Cream & Sweet Carts  
Mancini Ice Cream Weddings   01292 263088   www.mancinisicecream.co.uk 

Renaldos Ayr     01292 265956   www.renaldosayr.co.uk 

The Ice cream factory     07917 733474   www.theicecreamfactory.co 

 

Jewellery 
The Jewel Room     01292880330   www.jewelroom.co.uk  

Bercotts      0141 2583606   sales@bercotts.co.uk 

 

Linen & Event Decorations 
Winton Wedding and Event Hire   01294 554304   www.wintonweddingandeventhire.com 

Bespoke Touches     07792 488 712 or 0789 435 5718 enquiries@bespoketouches.co.uk 

Covering the Big Day    01290 422968   www.coveringthebigday.co.uk  
Ayrshire Ambience Venue Styling   0800 0439177   www.ambiencevenuestyling.com 

 

Menswear 
Kilts4U      01563 551079   www.kilts-4-u.com 

The Ayrshire Kilt Shop    01563527002   www.ayrshirekiltshop.com 

Slaters      01292 261730   www.slaters.co.uk 

MacGgregor & MacDuff    01292 476572   www.macgregorandmacduff.co.uk 

 

Magician 
Billy Reid      07814129307   www.billyreidmagic.co.uk 

 

PIPER 
Iain Melvin     0141 5713877   www.pipingservices.com 

Bryce McCulloch     01655 889 687   07974838742 www.bryce-mcculloch.com 

Jim Butler      01294 553 552 

Donald Currie     01292 476297   www.scottishweddingpiper.com 

Iain Cox      01292 319535   iain.cox2@btinternet.com 

Daniel Johnston     01563 523021 / 07871774784 piperdan98@yahoo.co.uk 

 

Photographers 
Robert Clark (Prestwick)    01292 287027   www.robertclarkphotography.co.uk 

Dream Day Photography     01294 221917   www.dreamdayphotography.co.uk 

Mark of Ferrier Brown    07966769357   www.ferrierbrown.com 

Paul Walker     01292 442431   www.paulwalkerimages.co.uk 

AMD Photography & AMD Videography  01292 263640    www.amd-studios.com 

Adore Weddings Photo & Video    01292 288168    www.adoreweddings.com 

Dream Day Photography     01294 221917    www.dreamdayphotography.co.uk 

Emma Sanderson Photography   01294 822666               www.emmasandersonphotography.co.uk 

Iain Forrest Photography     07584 434127    www.iainforrestphotography.co.uk 

K & M Photography     01290 552915    www.kandmphotography.co.uk 

DM Photography     07512 339033   www.mgcfilms.co.uk 

Karen Grier Photography    01292 442047    www.karengrier.co.uk 
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Company / Individual    Telephone Number  Website / Email 

 

Photo Booths 
Gigglepod     07742 467901   www.gigglepod.com 

Saycheeseclickbox    01560 480048   www.saycheeseclick.com 

 

Registrar 
South Ayrshire Council    01292 617 617   www.south-ayrshire.gov.uk 

 

REV. David Ness    01292 471625 

 

Stationary 
Bespoke Stationary     07590 527658               www.bespokeweddingstationery.org.uk 

LEA Handcrafted Wedding Stationery  01560 322 920   www.lea-stationery.com  

Com Bossa Wedding Design   01560 480588   www.combossa.co.uk   

Yield Creative         01292 477 850   www.yieldink.co.uk 

Sixpenny Blue     01563 830853 / 0778231483 www.sixpennyblue.com 

The Caricature card company   01292 263395   www.caricaturecards.co.uk 

 

Videography 
Creative Video Troon    01292 312 882   www.creativevideotroon.co.uk 

Eclipse Video     01294 217 382   www.eclipsevideo.co.uk 

AMD Photography & AMD Videography  01292 263640    www.amd-studios.com 

Adore Weddings Photo & Video    01292 288168    www.adoreweddings.com 

Hart Video      01563 542195    www.hartvideo.co.uk 

 

Wedding Cakes 
Sugar and Spice     01292 316 830    www.sugarandspicetroon.com 

A Piece of Cake     0141 639 8510   www.apieceofcakemearns.vpweb.co.uk 

Special Days Cakes     01698 327075    www.specialdayscakes.co.uk 

 

Wedding Cars 
J’s Limos      01294 467874   www.jls-limos.co.uk 

KA Limo Hire – Ayrshire Wedding Cars   01292 880166    www.ayrshireweddingcars.co.uk 

Gold Choice Wedding Cars   01355 220228   www.goldchoiceweddingcars.co.uk 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


